Jour

22-06-2017
23-06-2017
24-06-2017
28-06-2017
29-06-2017
30-06-2017
01-07-2017
03-07-2017
04-07-2017
05-07-2017
06-07-2017
07-07-2017
08-07-2017
10-07-2017
11-07-2017

Cours d’été — Niveau C — Anglais
Session de Juin 2017
Groupe 1

Matiere

Anglais intensif C - Juin
Anglais intensif C - Juin
Anglais intensif C - Juin
Anglais intensif C - Juin
Anglais intensif C - Juin
Anglais intensif C - Juin
Anglais intensif C - Juin
Anglais intensif C - Juin
Anglais intensif C - Juin
Anglais intensif C - Juin
Anglais intensif C - Juin
Anglais intensif C - Juin
Anglais intensif C - Juin
Anglais intensif C - Juin
Anglais intensif C - Juin

Du

08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00

Au

13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

Salle

CIS, Salle:
CIS, Salle:
CIS, Salle:
CIS, Salle:
CIS, Salle:
CIS, Salle:
CIS, Salle:
CIS, Salle:
CIS, Salle:
CIS, Salle:
CIS, Salle:
CIS, Salle:
CIS, Salle:
CIS, Salle:
CIS, Salle:

C.1.43
C.1.43
C.1.43
C.1.43
C.1.43
C.1.43
C.1.43
C.1.43
C.1.43
C.1.43
C.1.43
C.1.43
C.1.43
C.1.43
C.1.43

Groupe Semestre
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Etudiants inscrits

MATRICULE NOM
172506 ABIAD (el) Halim
172278 BASSIL Serena
171996 BEDRAN Carlos
161614 ELIAS Charbel
172026 FADEL Mohamad Moustapha
170255 HANACH Jana
172489 JABRI Jinane

170751 JIBAWI Lamis
170256 KASSAB (el) Helmieh
172248 KHOURY (el) Léa



https://si.usj.edu.lb/sie/etudiant/cv.htm?code=172506
https://si.usj.edu.lb/sie/etudiant/cv.htm?code=172278
https://si.usj.edu.lb/sie/etudiant/cv.htm?code=171996
https://si.usj.edu.lb/sie/etudiant/cv.htm?code=161614
https://si.usj.edu.lb/sie/etudiant/cv.htm?code=172026
https://si.usj.edu.lb/sie/etudiant/cv.htm?code=170255
https://si.usj.edu.lb/sie/etudiant/cv.htm?code=172489
https://si.usj.edu.lb/sie/etudiant/cv.htm?code=170751
https://si.usj.edu.lb/sie/etudiant/cv.htm?code=170256
https://si.usj.edu.lb/sie/etudiant/cv.htm?code=172248

Cours d’été — Niveau C — Anglais
Session de Juin 2017

Groupe 4
Jour Matiere Du Au Salle Groupe Semestre
22-06-2017  Anglais intensif C - Juin  08:00 13:00 CIS, Salle: C.2.44 4 3
23-06-2017  Anglais intensif C - Juin 08:00 13:00 CIS, Salle: C.2.44 4 3
24-06-2017  Anglais intensif C - Juin  08:00 13:00 CIS, Salle: C.2.44 4 3
28-06-2017  Anglais intensif C - Juin 08:00 13:00 CIS, Salle: C.2.44 4 3
29-06-2017  Anglais intensif C - Juin  08:00 13:00 CIS, Salle: C.2.44 4 3
30-06-2017  Anglais intensif C - Juin  08:00 13:00 CIS, Salle: C.2.44 4 3
01-07-2017  Anglais intensif C - Juin 08:00 13:00 CIS, Salle: C.2.44 4 3
03-07-2017  Anglais intensif C - Juin  08:00 13:00 CIS, Salle: C.2.44 4 3
04-07-2017 Anglais intensif C - Juin  08:00 13:00 CIS, Salle: C.2.44 4 3
05-07-2017  Anglais intensif C - Juin  08:00 13:00 CIS, Salle: C.2.44 4 3
06-07-2017 Anglais intensif C - Juin  08:00 13:00 CIS, Salle: C.2.44 4 3
07-07-2017 = Anglais intensif C - Juin  08:00 13:00 CIS, Salle: C.2.44 4 3
08-07-2017  Anglais intensif C - Juin  08:00 13:00 CIS, Salle: C.2.44 4 3
10-07-2017  Anglais intensif C - Juin  08:00 13:00 CIS, Salle: C.2.44 4 3
11-07-2017  Anglais intensif C - Juin 08:00 13:00 CIS, Salle: C.2.44 4 3

Etudiants inscrits

MATRICULE NOM
171659 MANSOUR Mohamad
171808 SILY Elie

171221 YASSINE Nour El Hoda
170880 ZAATARI (el) Rayane


https://si.usj.edu.lb/sie/etudiant/cv.htm?code=171659
https://si.usj.edu.lb/sie/etudiant/cv.htm?code=171808
https://si.usj.edu.lb/sie/etudiant/cv.htm?code=171221
https://si.usj.edu.lb/sie/etudiant/cv.htm?code=170880

